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Programmanr. 1

Dames, 200m wisselslag

16-6-2018 - 9:00

Senioren Open
Startlijst

B kamp Sen. 50m: 2:37.55 - 25m: 2:37.55; Jun 3 50m: 2:47.12 - 25m: 2:47.12; Jgd 1-2 50m: 2:44.21 - 25m: 2:44.21; Jun 2 50m: 2:51.95 -
25m: 2:51.95 / B-kamp Jun 1 50m: 3:06.23 - 25m: 3:06.23

naam

Serie 1 van 13

1
2

3
4

5
6

Kim van Duinen
Annelot Rutgers
Nienke ter Velde
Maaike van der Wal
Jessica Dekkinga
Iris Boer

Serie 2 van 13

1
2

3
4

5
6

Sterre Metz

Merel Enting

Marit Draaijer
Claudia Striethouldt
Almyra Santing
Rosa Nuis

Serie 3van 13

1

o bhwnN

Liselotte Schaap
Iris Sikkens

llse van den Heuvel
Esmee Hofstra
Nina Muller
Suzanne Mulder

Serie 4 van 13

OO0~ wWNPE

Danique van der Wijk
Emma Hazenberg
Frida Pafforaad
Selma Boertien
Saule Westra

Elise van Egten

Serie 5van 13

Larissa Redjosentono

Julia Spierenburg
Liza van Domselaar
lise Pater

llse Kramer

Tove Kienhuis

Serie 6 van 13

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sanne Noord
Julia Redzimska

Leonique Spierenburg

Ellen Naber
Esther Snijder
Nora Balje

Serie 7 van 13

1
2

3
4

5
6

Laura de Boer
Eline Pathuis
Danique Rootinck
Anouk Bak

Corina van Zanten
Elise Bentlage

vereniging

Aqualero

ZPC Stadskanaal
de Valken
Wetterwille

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqualero

G.Z. TriVia
Aqua 68
Aqualero

de Valken

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Hardenberg

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Z&PC de Inktvis

de Valken
Wetterwille

de Valken

Gzvw

Aqualero
Aqua 68
Avena

Aqua 68
Ksn (Sg)
Ksn (Sg)

Ksn (Sg)
de Valken
G.Z. TriVia
Bubble
G.Z. TriVia
Aqua 68

Dz&Pc

ZPC Hoogeveen
de Valken

de Valken
Z&PC de Inktvis
G.Z. TriVia

Wetterwille

ZPC Stadskanaal
Zeno

G.Z. TriVia
Aqualero

ZPC Stadskanaal

inschrijftijd

3:36.56
3:33.80
3:30.16
3:30.87
3:35.56
3:39.03

3:25.53
3:20.68
3:19.18
3:19.44
3:22.15
3:27.09

3:17.18
3:13.73
3:11.84
3:12.83
3:15.73
3:17.25

3:10.03
3:09.68
3:09.08
3:09.52
3:09.88
3:10.63

3:07.40
3:05.51
3:04.03
3:04.36
3:05.83
3:08.57

3:03.58
3:02.07
3:01.90
3:02.03
3:03.30
3:04.02

3:00.74
2:58.94
2:58.45
2:58.75
2:59.82
3:01.32

200603498
200500876
200403460
200603288
200600180
200601590

200404582
200601368
200400328
200105110
200602786
200601884

200603016
200601772
200401036
200501816
200303096
199307820

200100430
200402074
200402098
200203834
200501584
200500300

200403210
200500798
200201464
200101550
200403072
200203486

200101872
200503384
200204354
199501536
200501866
200503228

200102956
200300408
200402024
200101854
199903566
200105358

NG

NG
AFGEM

AFGEM

AFGEM
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Programmanr. 1, Dames, 200m wisselslag
Serie 8 van 13

1 Guusje Kroeze Z&PC de Inktvis 2:58.12 200403778

2 Leonie van Hattum Dz&Pc 2:57.44 200205922 AFGEM

3 Martine Kamminga Dz&Pc 2:55.96 200201172

4 Anouk Miedema Avena 2:57.02 200302736

5 Lotte van Hof de Granaet 2:57.50 200202640

6 Maike van der Heide de Granaet 2:58.23 200500828
Serie 9 van 13

1 Kim Luttje Bubble 2:54.99 200300772

2 Myrthe Groote ZC Polaris 2:54.48 200202008

3 Xoé Stuut Aqua 68 2:53.78 200400754

4 Jeanette Wilkens Aqua 68 2:53.90 199800948

5 Roos de Jong Zcnf'34 2:54.52 200302948

6 Marrit Tiekstra Orca 2:55.66 200301796
Serie 10 van 13

1 Myrthe Winkels G.Z. TriVia 2:53.63 200300212

2 Annemarijn Damhoff G.Z. TriVia 2:52.27 200501000

3 Senna van der Veen ZPC Hoogeveen 2:50.42 200400072

4 Lieke Visser de Granaet 2:51.19 200400666

5 Noél Iris Hettinga Neptunia '24 2:53.17 200002536

6 Rianne Beuker SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 2:53.76 200402560
Serie 11 van 13

1 Erna Smit Dz&Pc 2:50.24 200201908

2 Lieke Gerdes ZC Polaris 2:49.71 200401810 NG

3 Merle Stavorinus de Granaet 2:48.45 200400138

4 Esmee Kloezen ZPC Stadskanaal 2:48.81 200204646

5 Marlies Berends HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:50.23 200402194 AFGEM

6 Tove Beltman Orca 2:50.27 200301618
Serie 12 van 13

1 Irana Remmelts Aqua 68 2:47.71 200102486

2 Rosa Ebbinge Dz&Pc 2:47.27 200200904

3 Chayenne Battjes Z&PC de Inktvis 2:46.80 200200092

4 Esmée Mulder Orca 2:47.25 200402924

5 Dominique Dingshoff ZPC Hoogeveen 2:47.44 200400804

6 Marijne van der Veen Orca 2:48.17 200300960
Serie 13 van 13

1 Marije Sweering Neptunia ‘24 2:42.41 200101228

2 Marijke Drent Nova 2:39.92 199906232

3 Ingrid de Vries de Granaet 2:38.19 200100500

4 Henrieke Jonkman Dz&Pc 2:39.31 200000840

5 Lotte Rolink ZC Polaris 2:42.32 199504880

6 Rosalie Baarda Orca 2:45.46 199903460
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